11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100
Houston, Texas 77477   |  713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com |  www.slgus.com
TPLG1.V23.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/2
July 14, 2023 12:10 PMLast updated:
HOUSING
     Light weight aluminum frame housing.

3,300/4,400/5,500 Lumens
30W/40W/50W
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
TPL 24
2’ x 4’
ORDERING EXAMPLE: TPL 24 35/45/55 G1 FSK
TPL 22
2’ x 2’
TPL 14
1’ x 4’
      The TPL G1 Luxe Selectable Backlit Panel Series brings an innovative, modern
center basket design along with bright, even illumination. Field selectable lumen and CCT
outputs make this luminaire a perfect stocking solution and easy to order. Lumen packages
from 2,750 - 5,500 Lm make this quality luminaire your top choice for when looks and
performance are priority.
Mounting
1x4SMK-4IN Surface Mounting Kit for Panel and Troffer (1’ x 4’ x 4”)
2x2SMK-4IN Surface Mounting Kit for Panel and Troffer (2’ x 2’ x 4”)
2x4SMK-4IN Surface Mounting Kit for Panel and Troffer (2’ x 4’ x 4”)
1x4FLANGE-1.5IN 1X4 FLANGE Kit for Panel - 1.5” height
2x2FLANGE-1.5IN 2X2 FLANGE Kit for Panel - 1.5” height
2x4FLANGE-1.5IN 2X4 FLANGE Kit for Panel - 1.5” height
11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100
Houston, Texas 77477   |  713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com |  www.slgus.com
TPLG1.V23.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/2
July 14, 2023 12:10 PMLast updated:
       TPL G1 Selectable Luxe LED Backlit Panel Series
LUMINAIRE DIMENSIONS
TPL 14 (1’x 4’)
TPL 22 (2’x 2’) TPL 24 (2’x 4’)
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMINAIRE SIZE WATT VOLTAGE LUMEN CCT MAX.
EFFICACY
TPL 14 30/35/40 G1 FSK 1’ x 4’
25
120-277V
2750
Field Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K
UP TO 110 LM/W30 3300
35 3850
TPL 22 30/35/40 G1 FSK 2’ x 2’
25
120-277V
2750
Field Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K
UP TO 110 LM/W30 3300
35 3850
TPL 24 35/45/55 G1 FSK 2’ x 4’
30
120-277V
3300
Field Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K
UP TO 110 LM/W40 4400
50 5500
ELECTRICAL LOAD
Watt
Current (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V
25W 0.21 0.12 0.10 0.09
30W 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11
35W 0.29 0.17 0.15 0.13
40W 0.33 0.19 0.16 0.14
50W 0.42 0.24 0.21 0.18
47.72” (1212mm)
11.77” (299m